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FALL TERM 2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2025秋季班 行事曆 

Aug. 21 (Thu.) 

2025 Fall Class Allocation 

(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 

check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 

issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/ 

公佈 2025秋季班班表 

（請所有學生下午 6時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Aug. 25 (Mon.) 
First Day of Fall Class 

2025 年秋季班開始上課 

Aug. 26 (Tue.) 

～Aug. 29 (Fri.) 

Class Adjustments  

班級調整 

Sep. 19 (Fri.) 
Refund Application Deadline 

退費申請截止日 

Sep. 26 (Fri.) 
2025 Winter Payment Deadline ( for 2025 Fall Students ) 

舊生冬季班繳費截止日 

Sep. 29 (Mon.) 
Make-up holiday as Teachers’ Day 

孔子誕辰紀念日補假 

Sep. 30 (Tue.) 

～Oct. 3 (Fri.) 

Mid-Term Examinations 

期中考試 

Oct. 6 (Mon.) 
Moon Festival Holiday 

中秋節放假 

Oct. 10 (Fri.) 
National Day Holiday 

國慶日放假 

Oct. 17 (Fri.) 
Field Trip 

校外教學 

Oct. 24 (Fri.) 
Make-up holiday as Taiwan Retrocession Day 

臺灣光復暨金門古寧頭大捷紀念日補假 

Nov. 10 (Mon.) 

～Nov. 14 (Fri.) 

Final Examinations 

期末考試 

Nov. 14 (Fri.) 
Last Day of Class 

課程結束 

Nov. 17 (Mon.) 

～Nov. 21 (Fri.) 

Term Break 

學期假 

Nov. 20 (Thu.) 

2025 Winter Class Allocation 

(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 

check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 

issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/ 

公佈 2025冬季班班表 

（請所有學生下午 6時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Nov. 24 (Mon.) 
First Day of Winter Class 

2025 年冬季班開始上課 

 

https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/
https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/
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WINTER TERM 2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2025冬季班 行事曆 

Nov. 20 (Thu.) 

2025 Winter Class Allocation 

(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 

check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 

issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/ 

公佈 2025冬季班班表 

（請所有學生下午 6時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Nov. 24 (Mon.) 
First Day of Winter Class 

2025年冬季班開始上課 

Nov. 25 (Tue.) 

～Nov. 28 (Fri.) 

Class Adjustments  

班級調整 

Dec. 18 (Thu.) 
Refund Application Deadline 

退費申請截止日 

Dec. 22 (Mon.) 

～Dec. 26 (Fri.) 

Mid-Term Examination 

期中考試 

Dec. 25 (Thu.) 
Constitution Day Holiday 

行憲紀念日放假 

Dec. 26 (Fri.) 
2026 Spring Payment Deadline (for 2025 Winter Students) 

舊生春季班繳費截止日 

Jan. 1 (Thu.)  
New Year Holiday 

開國紀念日放假 

Feb. 2 (Mon.) 

～Feb. 6 (Fri.) 

Final Examinations 

期末考試 

Feb. 6 (Fri.) 
Last Day of Class 

課程結束 

Feb. 9 (Mon.) 

～Feb. 20 (Fri.) 

Chinese New Year Long Weekend Holiday 

新年假期 

Feb. 23 (Mon.) 

～Feb. 27 (Thu.) 

Term Break 

學期假 

Feb. 25 (Wed.) 

2026 Spring Class Allocation 

(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 

check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 

issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/ 

公佈 2026春季班班表 

（請所有學生下午 6時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Mar. 2 (Mon.) 
First Day of Spring Classes 

2026年春季班開始上課 

 

https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/
https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/


 

 1

SPRING TERM 2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2026 春季班 行事曆 

Feb. 25 (Wed.) 

2026 Spring Class Allocation 
(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 
check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 
issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/ 
公佈 2026 春季班班表 
（請所有學生下午 6 時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Mar. 2 (Mon.) 
First Day of Spring Class 
2026 年春季班開始上課 

Mar. 3 (Tue.) 
~ Mar. 6 (Fri.) 

Class Adjustments  
班級調整 

Mar. 27 (Fri.) 
Refund Application Deadline 
退費申請截止日 

Mar. 27 (Fri.) 
2026 Summer Payment Deadline (for 2026 Spring Students) 
舊生夏季班繳費截止日 

Apr. 7 (Tue.) 
~ Apr. 10 (Fri.) 

Mid-Term Examination 
期中考試 

Apr. 3 (Fri.) 
Make-up holiday as Children's Day 
兒童節補假 

Apr. 6 (Mon.) 
Make-up holiday as Tomb-Sweeping Festival 
民族掃墓節補假 

Apr. 17 (Fri.) 
Field Trip 
校外教學 

May 1 (Fri.) 
Labor’s Day Holiday 
五一勞動節放假 

May 18 (Mon.) 
~ May 22 (Fri.) 

Final Examinations 
期末考試 

May 22 (Fri.) 
Last Day of Class 
課程結束 

May 25 (Mon.) 
~ May 29 (Fri.) 

Term Break 
學期假 

May 28 (Thu.) 

2026 Summer Class Allocation 
(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 
check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 
issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/ 
公佈 2026 夏季班班表 
（請所有學生下午 6 時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Jun. 1 (Mon.) 
First Day of Summer Class 
2026 年夏季班開始上課 
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SUMMER TERM 2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2026 夏季班 行事曆 

May 28 (Thu.) 

2026 Summer Class Allocation 
(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 
check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 
issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/ 
公佈 2026 夏季班班表 
（請所有學生下午 6 時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Jun. 1 (Mon.) 
First Day of Summer Class 
2026 年夏季班開始上課 

Jun. 2 (Tue.) 
～Jun. 5 (Fri.) 

Class Adjustments  
班級調整 

Jun. 19 (Fri.) 
Dragon Boat Festival Holiday 
端午節放假 

Jun. 26 (Fri.) 
Refund Application Deadline 
退費申請截止日 

Jun. 26 (Fri.) 
2026 Fall Payment Deadline (for 2026 Summer Students) 
舊生秋季班繳費截止日 

Jul. 6 (Mon.) 
～Jul. 10 (Fri.) 

Mid-Term Examination 
期中考試 

Aug. 17 (Mon.) 
～Aug. 21 (Fri.) 

Final Examination 
期末考試 

Aug. 21 (Fri.) 
Last Day of Class 
課程結束 

Aug. 24 (Mon.) 
～Aug. 28 (Fri.) 

Term Break 
學期假 

Aug. 27 (Thu.) 

2026 Fall Class Allocation 
(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 
check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 
issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/ 
公佈 2026 秋季班班表 
（請所有學生下午 6 時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Aug. 31 (Mon.) 
First Day of Fall Class 
2026 年秋季班開始上課 
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FALL TERM 2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2026 秋季班 行事曆 

Aug. 27 (Thu.) 

2026 Fall Class Allocation 
(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 
check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 
issued.) Website: https://cld.liberal.ntu.edu.tw/  
公佈 2026 秋季班班表 
（請所有學生下午 6 時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Aug. 31 (Mon.) 
First Day of Fall Class 
2026 年秋季班開始上課 

Sep. 1 (Tue.) 
～Sep. 4 (Fri.) 

Class Adjustments  
班級調整 

Sep. 24 (Thu.) 
2026 Winter Payment Deadline ( for 2026 Fall Students ) 
舊生冬季班繳費截止日 

Sep. 25 (Fri.) 
Moon Festival Holiday 
中秋節放假 

Sep. 28 (Mon.) 
Teacher Day Holiday 
孔子誕辰紀念日放假 

Sep. 29 (Tue.) 
Refund Application Deadline 
退費申請截止日 

Oct. 5(Mon.) 
～Oct. 8 (Thu.) 

Mid-Term Examinations 
期中考試 

Oct. 9 (Thu.) 
Make-up holiday as National Day 
國慶日補假 

Oct. 16 (Fri.) 
Field Trip 
校外教學 

Oct. 26 (Mon.) 
Make-up holiday as Taiwan Retrocession Day 
臺灣光復暨金門古寧頭大捷紀念日補假 

Nov. 16 (Mon.) 
～Nov. 20 (Fri.) 

Final Examinations 
期末考試 

Nov. 20 (Fri.) 
Last Day of Class 
課程結束 

Nov. 23 (Mon.) 
～Nov. 27 (Fri.) 

Term Break 
學期假 

Nov. 26 (Thu.) 

2026 Winter Class Allocation 
(Class allocation will be announced around 6:00 P.M. Please 
check your class by yourself. No other notifications will be 
issued.) Website: https://cld.lang.ntu.edu.tw/ 
公佈 2026 冬季班班表 
（請所有學生下午 6 時自行上網確認班表，不另行通知） 

Nov. 30 (Mon.) 
First Day of Winter Class 
2026 年冬季班開始上課 
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